
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00119

10/30/
2019

DILBECK, TRICIA 
MPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2019-
00018

10/30/
2019

FORD, TYLER 
WAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FORD, TYLER WAYNE SPOTLIGHTING (WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2019-
00017

10/30/
2019

HOEPFINGER, DEBBI 
LYNNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HOEPFINGER, DEBBI 
LYNN

DRIVING OFF 
MAINTAINED ROAD 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01048

10/30/
2019 JONES, CORADefendant PLAZA SERVICES LLC vs. 

JONES, CORA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2019-
00015

10/30/
2019

MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE

HUNTING WITHOUT 
LICENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

WL-2019-
00016

10/30/
2019

MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARLAR, CODY 
DEWAYNE

DRIVING OFF 
MAINTAINED ROAD 
(WL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2019-
01048

10/30/
2019

PLAZA SERVICES 
LLCPlaintiff

PLAZA SERVICES LLC vs. 
JONES, CORA INDEBTEDNESS
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